
                               Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                   South Middle School - Hosted by Eau Claire Memorial High School
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2880  Rachel Ball                   12  Hudson                         19:07.2  6:10 
      2    2 2866  Alicia Belany                 11  Hudson                         19:29.3  6:17 
      3    3 6717  Madeline Palmer               10  Menomonie                      19:36.1  6:19 
      4    4 6696  Paige Anderson                10  Menomonie                      19:41.4  6:21 
      5    5 6461  Haley Mason                   10  Chippewa Falls                 19:42.3  6:21 
      6    6 6455  Ella Behling                  11  Chippewa Falls                 19:45.5  6:22 
      7    7 6523  Ava Pankratz                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:46.2  6:22 
      8    8 6802  Allison Weissinger            11  River Falls                    19:46.8  6:22 
      9    9 6513  Jillian Heth                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            19:54.4  6:25 
     10   10 6773  Alexi MacDonald               10  Rice Lake                      19:54.8  6:25 
     11   11 6712  Isabella Jacobsen             10  Menomonie                      20:07.1  6:29 
     12   12 6706  Rachel Dietrich               12  Menomonie                      20:07.9  6:29 
     13   13 6611  Lauren Flynn                  12  Eau Claire North               20:09.6  6:30 
     14   14 6528  Madyson Rosenberger            9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:19.5  6:33 
     15   15 6608  Aubrie Ecker                  10  Eau Claire North               20:21.4  6:34 
     16   16 6511  Mea Hansen                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:27.7  6:36 
     17   17 2894  Emma Filipiak                 12  Hudson                         20:30.3  6:36 
     18   18 6527  Morgan Priem                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:34.4  6:38 
     19   19 6718  Ali Ruch                      10  Menomonie                      20:38.7  6:39 
     20   20 6716  Emma Mommsen                  10  Menomonie                      20:41.0  6:40 
     21   21 2997  Manon Field                   10  Hudson                         20:43.2  6:41 
     22   22 2906  Ryleigh White                  9  Hudson                         20:48.8  6:42 
     23   23 6463  Brooklyn Sandvig               9  Chippewa Falls                 20:51.4  6:43 
     24   24 2926  Rubyann Mitchell               9  Hudson                         20:51.8  6:43 
     25   25 6722  Julia Skorzcewski              9  Menomonie                      20:53.1  6:44 
     26   26 6532  Hailey Sorensen               11  Eau Claire Memorial            21:00.7  6:46 
     27   27 6769  Lauren Holthaus                9  Rice Lake                      21:05.2  6:48 
     28   28 6767  Norah Hastreiter               9  Rice Lake                      21:05.8  6:48 
     29      6721  Emily Schwartz                12  Menomonie                      21:08.9  6:49 
     30   29 3070  Anna Czupryna                 12  Hudson                         21:10.8  6:50 
     31   30 6464  Gabrielle Sweitzer            10  Chippewa Falls                 21:13.4  6:50 
     32   31 6535  Abby Wall                     10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:20.9  6:53 
     33   32 6796  Morgan Prigge                 10  River Falls                    21:21.2  6:53 
     34   33 6462  Tess Pitsch                   10  Chippewa Falls                 21:29.0  6:55 
     35   34 6801  Megdaline Weideman            12  River Falls                    21:31.8  6:56 
     36      6499  Caity Bentely                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:34.0  6:57 
     37   35 6799  Sarah Schneckenberger         12  River Falls                    21:47.2  7:01 
     38   36 6613  Janaya Goldbach                9  Eau Claire North               21:50.1  7:02 
     39      2947  Ella Young                    12  Hudson                         21:53.4  7:03 
     40   37 6791  Abigail Esterby               11  River Falls                    21:57.2  7:04 
     41   38 6798  Casey Schlatter               12  River Falls                    21:58.5  7:05 
     42   39 6774  Jordan Roethel                10  Rice Lake                      22:06.5  7:07 
     43   40 6775  Olive Spagnolo                10  Rice Lake                      22:08.7  7:08 
     44   41 6457  Lydia Fish                    10  Chippewa Falls                 22:15.1  7:10 
     45   42 6794  Kaya Hanson                   11  River Falls                    22:17.9  7:11 
     46      6797  Ellen Rayne                   11  River Falls                    22:44.3  7:20 
     47   43 6626  Ayanna Watkins                 9  Eau Claire North               23:00.0  7:25 
     48   44 6622  Nicole Samuelson              10  Eau Claire North               23:10.4  7:28 
     49   45 6768  Margot Havard                 11  Rice Lake                      23:17.1  7:30 
     50   46 6765  Grace Arrigoni                12  Rice Lake                      23:18.6  7:31 
     51   47 6616  Marissa Mannhardt             11  Eau Claire North               23:26.5  7:33 
     52   48 6617  Lydia Monk                    12  Eau Claire North               23:36.7  7:36 
     53   49 6456  Emma Eslinger                 12  Chippewa Falls                 24:19.4  7:50 
     54      6458  Ava Heinz                      9  Chippewa Falls                 24:28.3  7:53 
     55      6609  Cayanna Erickson              10  Eau Claire North               25:33.6  8:14 
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       1.    49  Menomonie                                  (20:02.3  100:11.2 1:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Madeline Palmer           10 19:36.1
       2      4  Paige Anderson            10 19:41.4
       3     11  Isabella Jacobsen         10 20:07.1
       4     12  Rachel Dietrich           12 20:07.9
       5     19  Ali Ruch                  10 20:38.7
       6   ( 20) Emma Mommsen              10 20:41.0
       7   ( 25) Julia Skorzcewski          9 20:53.1

       2.    63  Hudson                                     (20:07.8  100:38.8 1:41.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ball               12 19:07.2
       2      2  Alicia Belany             11 19:29.3
       3     17  Emma Filipiak             12 20:30.3
       4     21  Manon Field               10 20:43.2
       5     22  Ryleigh White              9 20:48.8
       6   ( 24) Rubyann Mitchell           9 20:51.8
       7   ( 29) Anna Czupryna             12 21:10.8

       3.    64  Eau Claire Memorial                        (20:12.5  101:02.2 0:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Ava Pankratz              11 19:46.2
       2      9  Jillian Heth              10 19:54.4
       3     14  Madyson Rosenberger        9 20:19.5
       4     16  Mea Hansen                10 20:27.7
       5     18  Morgan Priem              12 20:34.4
       6   ( 26) Hailey Sorensen           11 21:00.7
       7   ( 31) Abby Wall                 10 21:20.9

       4.    97  Chippewa Falls                             (20:36.4  103:01.6 1:46.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Haley Mason               10 19:42.3
       2      6  Ella Behling              11 19:45.5
       3     23  Brooklyn Sandvig           9 20:51.4
       4     30  Gabrielle Sweitzer        10 21:13.4
       5     33  Tess Pitsch               10 21:29.0
       6   ( 41) Lydia Fish                10 22:15.1
       7   ( 49) Emma Eslinger             12 24:19.4

       5.   144  Rice Lake                                  (21:16.2  106:21.0 2:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Alexi MacDonald           10 19:54.8
       2     27  Lauren Holthaus            9 21:05.2
       3     28  Norah Hastreiter           9 21:05.8
       4     39  Jordan Roethel            10 22:06.5
       5     40  Olive Spagnolo            10 22:08.7
       6   ( 45) Margot Havard             11 23:17.1
       7   ( 46) Grace Arrigoni            12 23:18.6

       6.   146  River Falls                                (21:16.9  106:24.2 2:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Allison Weissinger        11 19:46.8
       2     32  Morgan Prigge             10 21:21.2
       3     34  Megdaline Weideman        12 21:31.8
       4     35  Sarah Schneckenberger     12 21:47.2
       5     37  Abigail Esterby           11 21:57.2
       6   ( 38) Casey Schlatter           12 21:58.5
       7   ( 42) Kaya Hanson               11 22:17.9
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       7.   151  Eau Claire North                           (21:42.3  108:31.5 3:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lauren Flynn              12 20:09.6
       2     15  Aubrie Ecker              10 20:21.4
       3     36  Janaya Goldbach            9 21:50.1
       4     43  Ayanna Watkins             9 23:00.0
       5     44  Nicole Samuelson          10 23:10.4
       6   ( 47) Marissa Mannhardt         11 23:26.5
       7   ( 48) Lydia Monk                12 23:36.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6711  Anna Imsande                   9  Menomonie                      21:38.4  6:58 
      2    2 6715  Madelyn Klimek                11  Menomonie                      21:41.8  6:59 
      3    3 3182  Lauren McLean                  9  Hudson                         21:57.2  7:04 
      4    4 3059  Sophie Czupryna               10  Hudson                         22:01.9  7:06 
      5    5 6507  Baela Funk                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            22:13.5  7:10 
      6    6 6704  Teagan Christensen            10  Menomonie                      22:25.0  7:13 
      7    7 6529  Cameron Scobie                12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:58.9  7:24 
      8    8 6503  Evie Durkee                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:00.7  7:25 
      9      6793  Elise Frisbie                 10  River Falls                    23:00.8  7:25 
     10    9 6533  Greta Steines                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:08.1  7:27 
     11   10 3188  Jenna Timmerman               10  Hudson                         23:10.4  7:28 
     12   11 6708  Emma Flug                     10  Menomonie                      23:12.4  7:29 
     13   12 6519  Rose Luepke                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:12.6  7:29 
     14   13 6700  Lauren Berg                   10  Menomonie                      23:22.0  7:32 
     15   14 6703  Helen Chen                    10  Menomonie                      23:33.3  7:35 
     16   15 6709  Mackenzie Flug                12  Menomonie                      23:49.0  7:40 
     17   16 3224  Jordyn Kusche                 10  Hudson                         24:09.2  7:47 
     18      6698  Cecelia Behrend               10  Menomonie                      24:12.0  7:48 
     19      6702  Anna Burns                    10  Menomonie                      24:12.1  7:48 
     20   17 6625  Alison Voelker                11  Eau Claire North               24:14.3  7:49 
     21   18 3212  Ellen Somerville              10  Hudson                         24:15.0  7:49 
     22      6465  Paige Watson                  11  Chippewa Falls                 24:17.9  7:50 
     23   19 6623  Cara Theisen                   9  Eau Claire North               24:33.9  7:55 
     24   20  918  Sophie Barker                 12  Hudson                         24:36.3  7:56 
     25   21 3194  Olivia Saggese                12  Hudson                         24:36.4  7:56 
     26       919  Tia Straw                     11  Hudson                         24:45.8  7:59 
     27      6454  Marnie Barth                  12  Chippewa Falls                 24:46.4  7:59 
     28   22 6618  Molly Obrycki                  9  Eau Claire North               24:47.9  7:59 
     29   23 6607  Harper Dilley                 12  Eau Claire North               24:51.8  8:01 
     30   24 6520  Grace McEllistrem             11  Eau Claire Memorial            24:52.7  8:01 
     31   25 6525  Ada Peterson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:57.7  8:03 
     32       920  Lyda Schroeder                10  Hudson                         25:00.2  8:03 
     33      6506  Nora Frank                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:08.9  8:06 
     34      6510  Caroline Halfen               10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:09.2  8:06 
     35       922  Noelle Wiste                  10  Hudson                         25:09.8  8:06 
     36   26 6605  Karina Barquist                9  Eau Claire North               25:10.7  8:07 
     37      6526  Riley Picard                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:12.2  8:07 
     38      6497  Alexis Artisensi              11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:18.4  8:09 
     39      6795  Rita Hoffman                   9  River Falls                    25:22.4  8:11 
     40      6521  Elsa Murray                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:24.9  8:11 
     41      6530  Cora Shemick                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:29.3  8:13 
     42   27 6612  Lydia Gilbert                 12  Eau Claire North               25:44.6  8:18 
     43   28 6610  Emily Erickson                12  Eau Claire North               25:47.7  8:19 
     44      6517  Ilona LeGore                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:49.0  8:19 
     45       921  Hannah Brueske                10  Hudson                         25:56.7  8:22 
     46      6500  Ava Bjerke                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:58.3  8:22 
     47      6508  Kyra Geboy                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            26:05.3  8:24 
     48      6515  Bella Killey                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:06.2  8:25 
     49      6770  Danitza Jimenez               12  Rice Lake                      26:07.6  8:25 
     50      6766  Tessa Carlstrom               12  Rice Lake                      26:08.0  8:25 
     51      6498  Mikaela Benike                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:30.1  8:32 
     52      6505  Zoe Fischer                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:35.1  8:34 
     53      6538  Ashlyn Yates                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:35.4  8:34 
     54      6699  Holly Behrend                 12  Menomonie                      26:36.2  8:34 
     55      6615  Lauren Laliberty              11  Eau Claire North               26:40.5  8:36 
     56      6707  Hayle Donaghue                12  Menomonie                      26:41.1  8:36 
     57      6522  Zoha Muslim                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            26:46.6  8:38 
     58      6710  Kara Giesking                  9  Menomonie                      26:56.7  8:41 
     59      6619  Ava Olson                     12  Eau Claire North               27:01.4  8:42 
     60       924  Celia Field                   10  Hudson                         27:10.4  8:45 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6713  Tina Jones                     9  Menomonie                      27:51.7  8:59 
     62      6714  Isabella Kaufmann             10  Menomonie                      27:59.1  9:01 
     63      6697  Klarese Applebee              12  Menomonie                      28:26.1  9:10 
     64      6606  Faith Benzschawel             11  Eau Claire North               28:33.3  9:12 
     65      6501  Ellie Bristol                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            28:52.7  9:18 
     66      6537  Jana Yang                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            28:52.7  9:18 
     67      6701  Emmy Bignell                  10  Menomonie                      29:07.0  9:23 
     68      6524  Grace Pederson                12  Eau Claire Memorial            29:15.2  9:25 
     69      6705  Madeline DeVries              10  Menomonie                      29:37.9  9:33 
     70       923  Zoe Field                     11  Hudson                         30:56.9  9:58 
     71      6790  Astrid Downey                  9  River Falls                    32:22.7 10:26 
     72      6695  Ashlee Anderson               12  Menomonie                      33:03.3 10:39 
     73      6719  Amanda Ruchti                 12  Menomonie                      33:32.8 10:48 
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       1.    33  Menomonie                                  (22:28.0  112:19.6 1:43.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anna Imsande               9 21:38.4
       2      2  Madelyn Klimek            11 21:41.8
       3      6  Teagan Christensen        10 22:25.0
       4     11  Emma Flug                 10 23:12.4
       5     13  Lauren Berg               10 23:22.0
       6   ( 14) Helen Chen                10 23:33.3
       7   ( 15) Mackenzie Flug            12 23:49.0

       2.    41  Eau Claire Memorial                        (22:54.8  114:33.8 0:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Baela Funk                11 22:13.5
       2      7  Cameron Scobie            12 22:58.9
       3      8  Evie Durkee               10 23:00.7
       4      9  Greta Steines             10 23:08.1
       5     12  Rose Luepke               12 23:12.6
       6   ( 24) Grace McEllistrem         11 24:52.7
       7   ( 25) Ada Peterson              10 24:57.7

       3.    51  Hudson                                     (23:06.8  115:33.7 2:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lauren McLean              9 21:57.2
       2      4  Sophie Czupryna           10 22:01.9
       3     10  Jenna Timmerman           10 23:10.4
       4     16  Jordyn Kusche             10 24:09.2
       5     18  Ellen Somerville          10 24:15.0
       6   ( 20) Sophie Barker             12 24:36.3
       7   ( 21) Olivia Saggese            12 24:36.4

       4.   107  Eau Claire North                           (24:43.8  123:38.6 0:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Alison Voelker            11 24:14.3
       2     19  Cara Theisen               9 24:33.9
       3     22  Molly Obrycki              9 24:47.9
       4     23  Harper Dilley             12 24:51.8
       5     26  Karina Barquist            9 25:10.7
       6   ( 27) Lydia Gilbert             12 25:44.6
       7   ( 28) Emily Erickson            12 25:47.7


